
Cl Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto
1 BERGIANTI ANDREA 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00:57:50.8
2 FRANZESE SALVATORE 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:00:14.1 00:02:23.3
3 CAPRETTI MICHELE 1990 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:01:28.3 00:03:37.5
4 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE 1981 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 01:02:09.9 00:04:19.1
5 MONTECALVO DANIELE 1997 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA 01:02:19.3 00:04:28.5
6 ARTIOLI MILLER 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S 01:02:41.7 00:04:50.9
7 COMPAGNI NICOLA 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01:02:49.3 00:04:58.5
8 TALLERI WILLIAM 1977 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01:03:18.0 00:05:27.2
9 COSTI CLAUDIO 1975 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA 01:03:27.3 00:05:36.5

10 SLAGTER ROELAND 1986 MODENA ATLETICA 01:03:37.2 00:05:46.4
11 BONVENTO ALBERTO 1970 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:04:00.3 00:06:09.5
12 ROCCHI MARCO 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:04:54.4 00:07:03.6
13 DBIBIH REDOUANE 1977 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:05:02.5 00:07:11.7
14 DAL CERO MARCO 1979 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 01:06:13.8 00:08:23.0
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14 DAL CERO MARCO 1979 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 01:06:13.8 00:08:23.0
15 SARGENTI MASSIMO 1971 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01:06:31.2 00:08:40.4
16 VOLPE LUIGI 1987 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:07:05.0 00:09:14.2
17 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO 1974 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:07:08.5 00:09:17.7
18 RINI GIUSEPPE 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:07:14.2 00:09:23.4
19 CORSINI CLAUDIO 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:07:28.4 00:09:37.6
20 CARPENITO GIACOMO 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:07:37.9 00:09:47.1
21 RUBINO VITALIANO 1977 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 01:07:51.1 00:10:00.3
22 BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:08:01.4 00:10:10.6
23 BERTOLINI SIMONE 1972 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:08:10.1 00:10:19.3
24 LODI RIZZINI FEDERICO 1977 C.U.S. PARMA 01:08:30.3 00:10:39.5
25 SETTI FRANCESCA 1992 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 01:08:43.5 00:10:52.7
26 GOZZOLI LUCA 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:09:14.7 00:11:23.9
27 TONI FABIO 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:09:33.2 00:11:42.4
28 MAGGIANI GREGORIO 1986 SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 01:09:37.2 00:11:46.4
29 GUIDETTI NICOLA 1995 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:09:54.5 00:12:03.7
30 BORRELLI ANTONIO 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 01:10:13.1 00:12:22.3
31 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 1986 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:10:15.2 00:12:24.4
32 TIRIPICCHIO MARCO 1968 C.U.S. PARMA 01:10:24.9 00:12:34.1
33 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO 1962 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01:10:26.1 00:12:35.3
34 COPPOLA CARMINE 1984 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 01:10:38.8 00:12:48.0
35 GUARNIERI UMBERTO 1978 C.U.S. PARMA 01:11:04.7 00:13:13.9
36 DONATI SIMONE 1984 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:11:30.3 00:13:39.5
37 CASUBOLO GIOVANNI 1976 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:11:35.0 00:13:44.2
38 GUARNIERI SILVANO 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:11:57.4 00:14:06.6
39 PATERLINI LUCA 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:12:14.2 00:14:23.4
40 REALE PASQUALE 1976 PICO RUNNERS 01:12:37.2 00:14:46.4
41 BERIGAZZI MATTEO 1977 ATL. VIADANA 01:12:49.5 00:14:58.7
42 DELVECCHIO NICOLA 1983 WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 01:13:02.0 00:15:11.2
43 LUNINI ADRIANO 1962 PODISMO MUGGIANO 01:13:12.5 00:15:21.743 LUNINI ADRIANO 1962 PODISMO MUGGIANO 01:13:12.5 00:15:21.7
44 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO 1970 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:13:17.6 00:15:26.8
45 ALBARELLI DANIELE 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:13:23.0 00:15:32.2



46 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 01:13:29.8 00:15:39.0
47 GRANDI ALESSANDRO 1991 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:13:59.3 00:16:08.5
48 RAVANETTI LUIGI 1971 C.U.S. PARMA 01:14:06.6 00:16:15.8
49 CASTELLAZZI MASSIMO 1972 PODISMO MUGGIANO 01:14:17.6 00:16:26.8
50 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01:14:34.9 00:16:44.1
51 FUSARO ALFONSO 1966 PARMARATHON ASD 01:14:41.3 00:16:50.5
52 BELLINI LORENZO 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01:15:01.7 00:17:10.9
53 MENCARELLI GIACOMO 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:15:18.9 00:17:28.1
54 TONELLI EMIL 1981 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:15:26.5 00:17:35.7
55 BONISOLI OSMAN 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:15:38.7 00:17:47.9
56 DROGO DOMENICO 1970 LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 01:15:41.6 00:17:50.8
57 DIMAURO CORRADO 1976 RUNCARD 01:15:48.2 00:17:57.4
58 BERTESI ELIA 1988 RUNCARD 01:16:11.6 00:18:20.8
59 GASPARI ALESSANDRO 1982 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:16:32.7 00:18:41.9
60 DAZZI FILIPPO 1973 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:17:10.7 00:19:19.9
61 TAGLIATINI SIMONE 1997 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA 01:17:18.6 00:19:27.8
62 MARRI ROBERTO 1973 ATL. CIBENO 01:17:36.4 00:19:45.6
63 STEFANINI MORENO 1966 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 01:17:37.9 00:19:47.1
64 VIOLI VALENTINA 1989 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:17:42.8 00:19:52.0
65 CATTOZZI SILVANO 1966 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:17:43.5 00:19:52.7
66 POLETTI ANDREA 1970 ATL. CIBENO 01:17:44.6 00:19:53.8
67 PIOLI STEFANO 1991 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:18:05.0 00:20:14.2
68 BERNARDI MORGAN 1973 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:18:05.5 00:20:14.7
69 CONTI MARCELLO 1980 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 01:18:25.2 00:20:34.4
70 DEL CIGNO MATTEO 1989 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:18:29.2 00:20:38.4
71 MORA LORENZO 1974 ATL. CIBENO 01:18:35.6 00:20:44.8
72 MARANI ALBERTO 1967 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:18:48.6 00:20:57.872 MARANI ALBERTO 1967 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:18:48.6 00:20:57.8
73 PAGU NATALIA 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:19:05.9 00:21:15.1
74 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRO 1975 MODENA ATLETICA 01:19:12.7 00:21:21.9
75 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:19:26.7 00:21:35.9
76 BICHI ROMANO 1964 A.FA.P.H. 01:19:43.2 00:21:52.4
77 CARPIO ERWIN MANCE 1970 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:19:56.8 00:22:06.0
78 MERCURIO ARMANDO 1973 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:20:16.9 00:22:26.1
79 VIAPPIANI MASSIMO 1970 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:20:21.7 00:22:30.9
80 GUATTERI GIULIANO 1990 EDEN SPORT SCSD 01:20:29.2 00:22:38.4
81 BENASSI ANDREA 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:20:31.4 00:22:40.6
82 VENUSTI CLAUDIO 1970 RUNCARD 01:20:34.3 00:22:43.5
83 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE 01:20:39.4 00:22:48.6
84 BARUFFI ANDREA 1978 POD. FORMIGINESE 01:20:39.8 00:22:49.0
85 TRINCI LUCA 1978 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 01:20:54.2 00:23:03.4
86 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1961 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:21:00.1 00:23:09.3
87 VINCENZI ENRICO 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:21:06.0 00:23:15.2
88 SCALA STEFANO 1972 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:21:19.1 00:23:28.3
89 ASTOLFI MARCO 1987 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:21:24.6 00:23:33.8
90 CARLONI ANDREA 1969 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:21:33.8 00:23:43.0
91 REBECCHI LAURA 1968 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:21:47.4 00:23:56.6
92 ZANTA CRISTIAN 1977 ATL. CIBENO 01:21:55.1 00:24:04.3
93 PICCINNI GLORIA 1983 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:21:56.4 00:24:05.6
94 BENASSI STEFANO 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01:22:26.9 00:24:36.1
95 MARRA MICHELE 1978 UISP REGGIO EMILIA 01:22:39.0 00:24:48.2
96 BURSI DANTE 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:22:42.9 00:24:52.1
97 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA 1960 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:22:49.6 00:24:58.8
98 PAPOTTI CRISTIANO 1970 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:22:51.6 00:25:00.8
99 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 RUNCARD 01:22:54.8 00:25:04.0

100 RICCI FEDERICO 1969 POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. 01:22:58.5 00:25:07.7
101 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:23:10.4 00:25:19.6101 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:23:10.4 00:25:19.6
102 CROCI MAURIZIO 1966 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:23:19.8 00:25:29.0
103 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO 1971 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:23:39.4 00:25:48.6



104 CRISTOFANELLI PAOLO 1974 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 01:23:44.0 00:25:53.2
105 AZZOLINI SIMONE 1972 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01:23:50.5 00:25:59.7
106 MESSORI MATTEO 1979 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:24:06.8 00:26:16.0
107 SPADONI MARIA LUISA 1966 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Spo 01:24:08.8 00:26:18.0
108 CAGNI NICOLA 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:24:18.1 00:26:27.3
109 ZIRONI FAUSTO 1962 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:24:24.1 00:26:33.3
110 INCERTI ERNESTO 1968 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:24:28.5 00:26:37.7
111 GUIDETTI FABIO 1961 ATL. CIBENO 01:24:38.4 00:26:47.6
112 DE MARTINO MASSIMO 1982 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:24:44.3 00:26:53.5
113 RUOZI GIAN LUCA 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:25:04.4 00:27:13.6
114 ZAMBONI DAVIDE 1977 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:26:32.9 00:28:42.1
115 CAPORETTO PAOLA 1972 ATLETICA MANARA 01:26:42.4 00:28:51.6
116 RAMIREZ MAURICIO 1964 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01:26:59.8 00:29:09.0
117 AGOSTINI ALEX 1987 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:27:18.0 00:29:27.2
118 FERRARI STEFANO 1990 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:27:20.9 00:29:30.1
119 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BO 01:27:23.2 00:29:32.4
120 LOSA MAURIZIO 1959 RUNCARD 01:27:25.2 00:29:34.4
121 TODISCO GIUSEPPE 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD 01:27:29.9 00:29:39.1
122 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01:27:30.5 00:29:39.7
123 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO 1966 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01:27:31.4 00:29:40.6
124 VILLA MATTEO 1990 RUNCARD 01:27:34.6 00:29:43.8
125 SERRA GIAN MATTEO 1970 PARMARATHON ASD 01:27:39.7 00:29:48.9
126 MELE SALVATORE 1966 ATL. VIADANA 01:28:14.6 00:30:23.8
127 POLI MASSIMILIANO 1993 RUNCARD 01:28:23.0 00:30:32.2
128 MASSARI ANDREA 1982 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:28:28.8 00:30:38.0
129 MODENINI MICHELE 1970 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:28:51.0 00:31:00.2
130 MONTANARI MARCO 1972 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:28:59.9 00:31:09.1130 MONTANARI MARCO 1972 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:28:59.9 00:31:09.1
131 SONCINI LUCA 1966 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:29:17.3 00:31:26.5
132 BERGOMI GIULIO 1963 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01:29:25.6 00:31:34.8
133 CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:29:31.9 00:31:41.1
134 PIZZIMENTO MASSIMO 1990 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:29:58.0 00:32:07.2
135 TAGLIANI NICOLA 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:30:06.8 00:32:16.0
136 VITALE CHIARA 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:30:12.2 00:32:21.4
137 BELLI LORENA 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:30:13.2 00:32:22.4
138 BORSARI PIER LUIGI 1967 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:30:14.0 00:32:23.2
139 PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO 1974 ATL. CIBENO 01:30:14.9 00:32:24.1
140 BRANCOLINI SARA 1971 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:31:07.4 00:33:16.6
141 ROVATTI MARCO 1969 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:31:33.1 00:33:42.3
142 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO 1976 ATL. CIBENO 01:31:43.1 00:33:52.3
143 MANCIN JENNY 1981 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILE 01:32:14.2 00:34:23.4
144 PERI ROBERTO 1964 ASD F70 FREESPORT 01:32:16.1 00:34:25.3
145 SPREAFICO LUCIA 1974 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILE 01:32:26.3 00:34:35.5
146 BASCHIERI CRISTIANA 1964 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 01:32:32.1 00:34:41.3
147 CHIESSI ALESSANDRO 1980 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:32:57.5 00:35:06.7
148 CHIODI PIETRO 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:33:16.5 00:35:25.7
149 PAGANI GIANPAOLO 1961 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:33:37.0 00:35:46.2
150 MARCHESINI MASSIMILIANO 1965 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:33:48.8 00:35:58.0
151 ABATI MICHELA 1978 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:34:03.8 00:36:13.0
152 MARANO ANGELO 1968 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:34:13.0 00:36:22.2
153 ROMANIELLO GIULIANO 1970 A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 01:34:22.8 00:36:32.0
154 BENASSI GIOVANNI 1977 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:35:01.4 00:37:10.6
155 SARDIN WILMA 1962 KUOTA ASD 01:35:12.4 00:37:21.6
156 RONDINI MONICA 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:35:37.7 00:37:46.9
157 BERNARDINI STEFANO 1982 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:36:02.3 00:38:11.5
158 VACCARI MICHELA 1974 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 01:36:20.8 00:38:30.0
159 SCACCHETTI MONICA 1961 ATL. CIBENO 01:36:38.2 00:38:47.4159 SCACCHETTI MONICA 1961 ATL. CIBENO 01:36:38.2 00:38:47.4
160 VAROTTI LUCIANO 1962 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:37:25.7 00:39:34.9
161 MOLINARI CLAUDIO 1983 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:37:29.8 00:39:39.0



162 FINIGUERRA FAUSTO 1970 PICO RUNNERS 01:37:31.7 00:39:40.9
163 TORREGROSA SALVADOR 1980 RUNCARD 01:37:36.2 00:39:45.4
164 PRANDI MARCO 1962 RUNCARD 01:37:43.4 00:39:52.6
165 IORI CINZIA 1980 ATL. CIBENO 01:37:59.0 00:40:08.2
166 SARACINO NICOLA 1949 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 01:38:11.8 00:40:21.0
167 BAROZZI MARIELLA 1969 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:38:37.0 00:40:46.2
168 CARNEVALI ROSSANO 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:39:04.8 00:41:14.0
169 GHINELLO ILIHC 1970 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:39:15.1 00:41:24.3
170 TOGNONI STEFANO 1983 RUNCARD 01:39:23.0 00:41:32.2
171 ORLANDELLI FABIO 1961 PICO RUNNERS 01:39:31.5 00:41:40.7
172 DONINI GIOVANNI 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:39:45.4 00:41:54.6
173 GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA 1966 POL. SCANDIANESE 01:39:51.6 00:42:00.8
174 LENZI GAETANO 1972 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:40:40.6 00:42:49.8
175 COTUGNO FRANCESCO 1965 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA 01:40:42.6 00:42:51.8
176 BERTACCHINI LAURA 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:40:46.4 00:42:55.6
177 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 01:40:53.4 00:43:02.6
178 CARELLI LUNA 1980 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 01:41:15.0 00:43:24.2
179 MANTOVANI RICCARDO 1979 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:42:03.4 00:44:12.6
180 OLIANI ROBERTO 1968 ATL. BONDENO 01:42:06.3 00:44:15.5
181 FILIPPI CEDONIO GIOVANNI IVANO 1956 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:42:16.0 00:44:25.2
182 VASCELLI ALBERTO 1988 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 01:43:26.6 00:45:35.8
183 CONCU MANUELA 1975 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:44:54.8 00:47:04.0
184 SANTARSIERO STEFANIA 1976 RUNCARD 01:45:03.1 00:47:12.3
185 ANDOLFO SERGIO 1963 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:45:08.5 00:47:17.7
186 BARRA RAFFAELE 1988 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:45:11.2 00:47:20.4
187 LANZANO MICHELE 1988 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:47:07.6 00:49:16.8
188 TOKMADZIC IVAN 1983 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:47:08.4 00:49:17.6188 TOKMADZIC IVAN 1983 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:47:08.4 00:49:17.6
189 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:47:45.5 00:49:54.7
190 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:47:46.4 00:49:55.6
191 GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA 1961 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:48:00.9 00:50:10.1
192 FANTINI IDEO 1949 ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:48:09.8 00:50:19.0
193 GAZZOTTI MARIA GLORIA 1984 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:48:57.7 00:51:06.9
194 ELENSKA MARGARITA 1984 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILE 01:50:01.2 00:52:10.4
195 SIDOLI GIULIANO 1944 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:51:28.3 00:53:37.5
196 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:52:17.8 00:54:27.0
197 BALBONI GIORGIA 1976 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:53:17.5 00:55:26.7
198 MAROTTA ROBERTO 1974 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:54:09.9 00:56:19.1
199 MALAVASI SIMONA 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:54:15.8 00:56:25.0
200 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:54:16.8 00:56:26.0
201 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02:02:13.4 01:04:22.6
202 TEGGI MAURIZIO 1957 ACQUADELA A.P.D. 02:02:51.5 01:05:00.7
203 GIUMELLI ANDREA 1979 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02:06:35.3 01:08:44.5
204 MICHELINI ALBERTO 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02:08:25.4 01:10:34.6
205 IEZZI ELISA 1982 SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02:11:32.3 01:13:41.5
206 CECERE SIMONE 1983 C.U.S. PARMA 02:11:33.7 01:13:42.9
207 GANZERLI IVANO 1958 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02:20:29.2 01:22:38.4
208 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO 02:24:28.7 01:26:37.9
209 BUCCI MIRCO 2002 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 02:57:44.1 01:59:53.3

Cl Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto
1 BERGIANTI ANDREA 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00:57:50.8
2 FRANZESE SALVATORE 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:00:14.1 00:02:23.3

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

2 FRANZESE SALVATORE 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:00:14.1 00:02:23.3
3 CAPRETTI MICHELE 1990 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:01:28.3 00:03:37.5
4 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE 1981 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 01:02:09.9 00:04:19.1



5 MONTECALVO DANIELE 1997 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA 01:02:19.3 00:04:28.5
6 ARTIOLI MILLER 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S 01:02:41.7 00:04:50.9
7 COMPAGNI NICOLA 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01:02:49.3 00:04:58.5
8 TALLERI WILLIAM 1977 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01:03:18.0 00:05:27.2
9 COSTI CLAUDIO 1975 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:03:27.3 00:05:36.5

10 SLAGTER ROELAND 1986 MODENA ATLETICA 01:03:37.2 00:05:46.4
11 BONVENTO ALBERTO 1970 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:04:00.3 00:06:09.5
12 ROCCHI MARCO 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:04:54.4 00:07:03.6
13 DBIBIH REDOUANE 1977 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:05:02.5 00:07:11.7
14 DAL CERO MARCO 1979 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 01:06:13.8 00:08:23.0
15 SARGENTI MASSIMO 1971 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01:06:31.2 00:08:40.4
16 VOLPE LUIGI 1987 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:07:05.0 00:09:14.2
17 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO 1974 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:07:08.5 00:09:17.7
18 RINI GIUSEPPE 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:07:14.2 00:09:23.4
19 CORSINI CLAUDIO 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:07:28.4 00:09:37.6
20 CARPENITO GIACOMO 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:07:37.9 00:09:47.1
21 RUBINO VITALIANO 1977 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 01:07:51.1 00:10:00.3
22 BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:08:01.4 00:10:10.6
23 BERTOLINI SIMONE 1972 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:08:10.1 00:10:19.3
24 LODI RIZZINI FEDERICO 1977 C.U.S. PARMA 01:08:30.3 00:10:39.5
25 GOZZOLI LUCA 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:09:14.7 00:11:23.9
26 TONI FABIO 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:09:33.2 00:11:42.4
27 MAGGIANI GREGORIO 1986 SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 01:09:37.2 00:11:46.4
28 GUIDETTI NICOLA 1995 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:09:54.5 00:12:03.7
29 BORRELLI ANTONIO 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 01:10:13.1 00:12:22.3
30 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 1986 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:10:15.2 00:12:24.4
31 TIRIPICCHIO MARCO 1968 C.U.S. PARMA 01:10:24.9 00:12:34.131 TIRIPICCHIO MARCO 1968 C.U.S. PARMA 01:10:24.9 00:12:34.1
32 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO 1962 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01:10:26.1 00:12:35.3
33 COPPOLA CARMINE 1984 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 01:10:38.8 00:12:48.0
34 GUARNIERI UMBERTO 1978 C.U.S. PARMA 01:11:04.7 00:13:13.9
35 DONATI SIMONE 1984 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 01:11:30.3 00:13:39.5
36 CASUBOLO GIOVANNI 1976 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:11:35.0 00:13:44.2
37 GUARNIERI SILVANO 1975 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:11:57.4 00:14:06.6
38 PATERLINI LUCA 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:12:14.2 00:14:23.4
39 REALE PASQUALE 1976 PICO RUNNERS 01:12:37.2 00:14:46.4
40 BERIGAZZI MATTEO 1977 ATL. VIADANA 01:12:49.5 00:14:58.7
41 DELVECCHIO NICOLA 1983 WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 01:13:02.0 00:15:11.2
42 LUNINI ADRIANO 1962 PODISMO MUGGIANO 01:13:12.5 00:15:21.7
43 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO 1970 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:13:17.6 00:15:26.8
44 ALBARELLI DANIELE 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:13:23.0 00:15:32.2
45 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 01:13:29.8 00:15:39.0
46 GRANDI ALESSANDRO 1991 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:13:59.3 00:16:08.5
47 RAVANETTI LUIGI 1971 C.U.S. PARMA 01:14:06.6 00:16:15.8
48 CASTELLAZZI MASSIMO 1972 PODISMO MUGGIANO 01:14:17.6 00:16:26.8
49 FUSARO ALFONSO 1966 PARMARATHON ASD 01:14:41.3 00:16:50.5
50 BELLINI LORENZO 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01:15:01.7 00:17:10.9
51 MENCARELLI GIACOMO 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:15:18.9 00:17:28.1
52 TONELLI EMIL 1981 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:15:26.5 00:17:35.7
53 BONISOLI OSMAN 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:15:38.7 00:17:47.9
54 DROGO DOMENICO 1970 LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 01:15:41.6 00:17:50.8
55 DIMAURO CORRADO 1976 RUNCARD 01:15:48.2 00:17:57.4
56 BERTESI ELIA 1988 RUNCARD 01:16:11.6 00:18:20.8
57 GASPARI ALESSANDRO 1982 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:16:32.7 00:18:41.9
58 DAZZI FILIPPO 1973 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:17:10.7 00:19:19.9
59 TAGLIATINI SIMONE 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:17:18.6 00:19:27.8
60 MARRI ROBERTO 1973 ATL. CIBENO 01:17:36.4 00:19:45.660 MARRI ROBERTO 1973 ATL. CIBENO 01:17:36.4 00:19:45.6
61 STEFANINI MORENO 1966 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 01:17:37.9 00:19:47.1
62 CATTOZZI SILVANO 1966 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:17:43.5 00:19:52.7



63 POLETTI ANDREA 1970 ATL. CIBENO 01:17:44.6 00:19:53.8
64 PIOLI STEFANO 1991 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:18:05.0 00:20:14.2
65 BERNARDI MORGAN 1973 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:18:05.5 00:20:14.7
66 CONTI MARCELLO 1980 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 01:18:25.2 00:20:34.4
67 DEL CIGNO MATTEO 1989 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:18:29.2 00:20:38.4
68 MORA LORENZO 1974 ATL. CIBENO 01:18:35.6 00:20:44.8
69 MARANI ALBERTO 1967 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:18:48.6 00:20:57.8
70 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRO 1975 MODENA ATLETICA 01:19:12.7 00:21:21.9
71 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:19:26.7 00:21:35.9
72 BICHI ROMANO 1964 A.FA.P.H. 01:19:43.2 00:21:52.4
73 CARPIO ERWIN MANCE 1970 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:19:56.8 00:22:06.0
74 MERCURIO ARMANDO 1973 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01:20:16.9 00:22:26.1
75 VIAPPIANI MASSIMO 1970 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:20:21.7 00:22:30.9
76 GUATTERI GIULIANO 1990 EDEN SPORT SCSD 01:20:29.2 00:22:38.4
77 BENASSI ANDREA 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:20:31.4 00:22:40.6
78 VENUSTI CLAUDIO 1970 RUNCARD 01:20:34.3 00:22:43.5
79 BARUFFI ANDREA 1978 POD. FORMIGINESE 01:20:39.8 00:22:49.0
80 TRINCI LUCA 1978 G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 01:20:54.2 00:23:03.4
81 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1961 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:21:00.1 00:23:09.3
82 VINCENZI ENRICO 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:21:06.0 00:23:15.2
83 SCALA STEFANO 1972 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:21:19.1 00:23:28.3
84 ASTOLFI MARCO 1987 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:21:24.6 00:23:33.8
85 CARLONI ANDREA 1969 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:21:33.8 00:23:43.0
86 ZANTA CRISTIAN 1977 ATL. CIBENO 01:21:55.1 00:24:04.3
87 BENASSI STEFANO 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01:22:26.9 00:24:36.1
88 MARRA MICHELE 1979 UISP REGGIO EMILIA 01:22:39.0 00:24:48.2
89 BURSI DANTE 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:22:42.9 00:24:52.189 BURSI DANTE 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:22:42.9 00:24:52.1
90 PAPOTTI CRISTIANO 1970 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:22:51.6 00:25:00.8
91 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 RUNCARD 01:22:54.8 00:25:04.0
92 RICCI FEDERICO 1969 POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. 01:22:58.5 00:25:07.7
93 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:23:10.4 00:25:19.6
94 CROCI MAURIZIO 1966 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:23:19.8 00:25:29.0
95 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO 1971 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:23:39.4 00:25:48.6
96 CRISTOFANELLI PAOLO 1974 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 01:23:44.0 00:25:53.2
97 AZZOLINI SIMONE 1972 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01:23:50.5 00:25:59.7
98 MESSORI MATTEO 1979 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:24:06.8 00:26:16.0
99 CAGNI NICOLA 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:24:18.1 00:26:27.3

100 ZIRONI FAUSTO 1962 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:24:24.1 00:26:33.3
101 INCERTI ERNESTO 1968 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:24:28.5 00:26:37.7
102 GUIDETTI FABIO 1961 ATL. CIBENO 01:24:38.4 00:26:47.6
103 DE MARTINO MASSIMO 1982 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:24:44.3 00:26:53.5
104 RUOZI GIAN LUCA 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01:25:04.4 00:27:13.6
105 ZAMBONI DAVIDE 1977 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:26:32.9 00:28:42.1
106 RAMIREZ MAURICIO 1964 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01:26:59.8 00:29:09.0
107 AGOSTINI ALEX 1987 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:27:18.0 00:29:27.2
108 FERRARI STEFANO 1990 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01:27:20.9 00:29:30.1
109 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BO 01:27:23.2 00:29:32.4
110 LOSA MAURIZIO 1959 RUNCARD 01:27:25.2 00:29:34.4
111 TODISCO GIUSEPPE 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD 01:27:29.9 00:29:39.1
112 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO 1966 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01:27:31.4 00:29:40.6
113 VILLA MATTEO 1990 RUNCARD 01:27:34.6 00:29:43.8
114 SERRA GIAN MATTEO 1970 PARMARATHON ASD 01:27:39.7 00:29:48.9
115 MELE SALVATORE 1966 ATL. VIADANA 01:28:14.6 00:30:23.8
116 POLI MASSIMILIANO 1993 RUNCARD 01:28:23.0 00:30:32.2
117 MASSARI ANDREA 1982 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:28:28.8 00:30:38.0
118 MODENINI MICHELE 1970 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:28:51.0 00:31:00.2118 MODENINI MICHELE 1970 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:28:51.0 00:31:00.2
119 MONTANARI MARCO 1972 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01:28:59.9 00:31:09.1
120 SONCINI LUCA 1966 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:29:17.3 00:31:26.5



121 BERGOMI GIULIO 1963 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01:29:25.6 00:31:34.8
122 PIZZIMENTO MASSIMO 1990 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:29:58.0 00:32:07.2
123 TAGLIANI NICOLA 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:30:06.8 00:32:16.0
124 BORSARI PIER LUIGI 1967 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:30:14.0 00:32:23.2
125 PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO 1974 ATL. CIBENO 01:30:14.9 00:32:24.1
126 ROVATTI MARCO 1969 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:31:33.1 00:33:42.3
127 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO 1976 ATL. CIBENO 01:31:43.1 00:33:52.3
128 PERI ROBERTO 1964 ASD F70 FREESPORT 01:32:16.1 00:34:25.3
129 CHIESSI ALESSANDRO 1980 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:32:57.5 00:35:06.7
130 CHIODI PIETRO 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:33:16.5 00:35:25.7
131 PAGANI GIANPAOLO 1961 ASD POL. RUBIERA 01:33:37.0 00:35:46.2
132 MARCHESINI MASSIMILIANO 1965 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:33:48.8 00:35:58.0
133 MARANO ANGELO 1968 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:34:13.0 00:36:22.2
134 ROMANIELLO GIULIANO 1970 A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 01:34:22.8 00:36:32.0
135 BENASSI GIOVANNI 1977 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:35:01.4 00:37:10.6
136 BERNARDINI STEFANO 1982 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:36:02.3 00:38:11.5
137 VAROTTI LUCIANO 1962 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:37:25.7 00:39:34.9
138 MOLINARI CLAUDIO 1983 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:37:29.8 00:39:39.0
139 FINIGUERRA FAUSTO 1970 PICO RUNNERS 01:37:31.7 00:39:40.9
140 TORREGROSA SALVADOR 1980 RUNCARD 01:37:36.2 00:39:45.4
141 PRANDI MARCO 1962 RUNCARD 01:37:43.4 00:39:52.6
142 SARACINO NICOLA 1949 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 01:38:11.8 00:40:21.0
143 CARNEVALI ROSSANO 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:39:04.8 00:41:14.0
144 GHINELLO ILIHC 1970 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:39:15.1 00:41:24.3
145 TOGNONI STEFANO 1983 RUNCARD 01:39:23.0 00:41:32.2
146 ORLANDELLI FABIO 1961 PICO RUNNERS 01:39:31.5 00:41:40.7
147 DONINI GIOVANNI 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:39:45.4 00:41:54.6147 DONINI GIOVANNI 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01:39:45.4 00:41:54.6
148 LENZI GAETANO 1972 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:40:40.6 00:42:49.8
149 COTUGNO FRANCESCO 1965 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA 01:40:42.6 00:42:51.8
150 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 01:40:53.4 00:43:02.6
151 MANTOVANI RICCARDO 1979 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:42:03.4 00:44:12.6
152 OLIANI ROBERTO 1968 ATL. BONDENO 01:42:06.3 00:44:15.5
153 FILIPPI CEDONIO GIOVANNI IVANO 1956 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:42:16.0 00:44:25.2
154 VASCELLI ALBERTO 1988 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 01:43:26.6 00:45:35.8
155 ANDOLFO SERGIO 1963 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:45:08.5 00:47:17.7
156 BARRA RAFFAELE 1988 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:45:11.2 00:47:20.4
157 LANZANO MICHELE 1988 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:47:07.6 00:49:16.8
158 TOKMADZIC IVAN 1983 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:47:08.4 00:49:17.6
159 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:47:46.4 00:49:55.6
160 FANTINI IDEO 1949 ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:48:09.8 00:50:19.0
161 SIDOLI GIULIANO 1944 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:51:28.3 00:53:37.5
162 MAROTTA ROBERTO 1974 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:54:09.9 00:56:19.1
163 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:54:16.8 00:56:26.0
164 TEGGI MAURIZIO 1957 ACQUADELA A.P.D. 02:02:51.5 01:05:00.7
165 GIUMELLI ANDREA 1979 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02:06:35.3 01:08:44.5
166 MICHELINI ALBERTO 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02:08:25.4 01:10:34.6
167 CECERE SIMONE 1983 C.U.S. PARMA 02:11:33.7 01:13:42.9
168 GANZERLI IVANO 1958 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02:20:29.2 01:22:38.4
169 BUCCI MIRCO 2002 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 02:57:44.1 01:59:53.3

Assenti
BUFFA NICOLA 1984 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
FORSI FEDERICO 1970 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO 
GORASSO MASSIMO 1980 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
CIAMPOLI VINCENZO 1986 ATL. CIBENO

Abbandoni
FRANCESCATO DINO 1962 ATL. CIBENO



MANGHI GIANLUCA 1968 RUNCARD

Cl Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto
1 SETTI FRANCESCA 1992 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 01:08:43.5
2 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01:14:34.9 00:05:51.4
3 VIOLI VALENTINA 1989 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01:17:42.8 00:08:59.3
4 PAGU NATALIA 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:19:05.9 00:10:22.4
5 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE 01:20:39.4 00:11:55.9
6 REBECCHI LAURA 1968 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:21:47.4 00:13:03.9
7 PICCINNI GLORIA 1983 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01:21:56.4 00:13:12.9
8 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA 1960 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01:22:49.6 00:14:06.1
9 SPADONI MARIA LUISA 1966 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Spo 01:24:08.8 00:15:25.3

10 CAPORETTO PAOLA 1972 ATLETICA MANARA 01:26:42.4 00:17:58.9
11 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01:27:30.5 00:18:47.0
12 CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:29:31.9 00:20:48.4
13 VITALE CHIARA 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:30:12.2 00:21:28.7
14 BELLI LORENA 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:30:13.2 00:21:29.7
15 BRANCOLINI SARA 1971 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01:31:07.4 00:22:23.9
16 MANCIN JENNY 1981 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILE 01:32:14.2 00:23:30.7
17 SPREAFICO LUCIA 1974 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILE 01:32:26.3 00:23:42.8
18 BASCHIERI CRISTIANA 1964 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA A 01:32:32.1 00:23:48.6
19 ABATI MICHELA 1978 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:34:03.8 00:25:20.3
20 SARDIN WILMA 1962 KUOTA ASD 01:35:12.4 00:26:28.9
21 RONDINI MONICA 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01:35:37.7 00:26:54.2
22 VACCARI MICHELA 1974 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA A 01:36:20.8 00:27:37.3

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

22 VACCARI MICHELA 1974 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA A 01:36:20.8 00:27:37.3
23 SCACCHETTI MONICA 1961 ATL. CIBENO 01:36:38.2 00:27:54.7
24 IORI CINZIA 1980 ATL. CIBENO 01:37:59.0 00:29:15.5
25 BAROZZI MARIELLA 1969 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:38:37.0 00:29:53.5
26 GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA 1966 POL. SCANDIANESE 01:39:51.6 00:31:08.1
27 BERTACCHINI LAURA 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:40:46.4 00:32:02.9
28 CARELLI LUNA 1980 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 01:41:15.0 00:32:31.5
29 CONCU MANUELA 1975 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:44:54.8 00:36:11.3
30 SANTARSIERO STEFANIA 1976 RUNCARD 01:45:03.1 00:36:19.6
31 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:47:45.5 00:39:02.0
32 GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA 1961 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01:48:00.9 00:39:17.4
33 GAZZOTTI MARIA GLORIA 1984 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:48:57.7 00:40:14.2
34 ELENSKA MARGARITA 1984 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET. 01:50:01.2 00:41:17.7
35 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:52:17.8 00:43:34.3
36 BALBONI GIORGIA 1976 PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:53:17.5 00:44:34.0
37 MALAVASI SIMONA 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01:54:15.8 00:45:32.3
38 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02:02:13.4 00:53:29.9
39 IEZZI ELISA 1982 SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02:11:32.3 01:02:48.8
40 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO 02:24:28.7 01:15:45.2

Assenti
MAZZA MILVA 1961 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
MARCHESELLI ELISA 1984 PERSICETANA PODISTICA


